Z DELFINEM DO PARYZA 2021
Torun, 6.11.2021

Konkurencja 16

Mezczyzn, 100m dowolny

12 lat i starsi

06.11.2021 Lista startowa
Rok ur.
Serialz15
1 SPIEWAK, Maciej 07  UKP Wodnik Wioctawek NT
2 BANASZKIEWICZ, Marcel 05 UKS,,Dziewigtka" OSRIR Kalisz NT
3 WALCZAK, Kajetan 07 UKS SP 64 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz NT
4 NAWROCKI, Stanistaw 09 UKS,Osemka" Torun NT
5 FOJUTOWSKI, Filip 08 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz NT
6 KUBICKI, Piotr 09 Sejwal Rypin NT
Seria2z15
1 KONCZAL, Hubert 08 KP Fala Mogilno NT
2 KONIECZNY, Krzysztof 06 UKP Wodnik Wioctawek NT
3 CIEZKI, Bartosz 94 MKS ,,Astoria" Bydgoszcz NT
4 ZALEWSKI, Jakub 08 SSP,,Orka" ltawa NT
5 GAWRYCH, Konrad 09 UKS Ruch Grudzigdz NT
6 KAZIKOWSKI, Szymon 09 KP Fala Mogilno NT
Seria3z15
1 CHABEL, Antoni 05 UKS,,Dziewigtka" OSRIR Kalisz NT
2 POLITOWSKI, Jakub 09 MTKP Delfin Torun NT
3 MATLEJEWSKI, Jan 09 MTKP Delfin Torun NT
4 WOLOWSKI, Patryk 07 UKS,,Siddemka" Brodnica NT
5 WANKIEWICZ, Aleksander 08  MTKP Delfin Torun NT
6 TYBURSKI, Jan 09 Sejwal Rypin NT
Seria4z15
1 CIURYLO, Mikotaj 06 MTKP Delfin Torun NT
2 FIEREK, Pawet 07 Grudzigdzki KP ,,Orka" NT
3 FILIPIAK, Mateusz 07  UKP Wodnik Wioctawek NT
4 ORACZ, Konrad 07 EKS Skra Befchatow NT
5 KRZYKACZ, Mikotaj 07 UKS ,,Dziewigtka" OSRIR Kalisz NT
6 KUZNIACKI, Igor 09 UKS,,Dziewigtka" OSRIR Kalisz NT
Seria5z 15
1 KULIK, Bruno 09 UKS,,Osemka" Torun NT
2 STRZELECKI, Wiktor 04 MKS , Astoria" Bydgoszcz NT
3 PIETRUSINSKI, Tymon 08  MTKP Delfin Torun 1:36.91
4 WOZNIAK, Dominik 09 KP Fala Mogilno 1:37.72
5 GADOMSKI, Mateusz 08 KP "Nemo" Lipno NT
6 PRUS, Franciszek 99 MKS ,,Astoria" Bydgoszcz NT
Seria6z 15
1 SLIZEWSKI, Patryk 08 MTKP Delfin Torun 1:29.16
2 ZAWADZKI, Mateusz 09 Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS 1:25.61
3 SADKA, Kamil 08 MUKS "Pietnastka” 1:21.03
4 SEYCHAN, Mateusz 09 Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS 1:23.16
5 GACHEWICZ, Jan 09 Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS 1:27.23
6 DUSZYNSKI, Aleksander 09 Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS 1:30.27
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Seria7z 15

1 ZIELASKOWSKI, Mateusz
2 MAJCHRZAK, Bartosz

3 MIK, Hubert

4 MIEDZIANOWSKI, Bartosz
5 MIONSKOWSKI, Mikotaj
6 WYDRYCH, Mateusz

Seria8z 15

1 MACKIEWICZ, Konrad

2 LIPSKI, Kacper

3 NIECZAJ, Patryk

4 KOWALCZYK, Aleksander
5 MICHALSKI, Maksymilian
6 PIROG, Cyprian

Seria9z15

1 CEWE, Jakub

2 MIODUSZEWSKI, Pawet
3 SOBCZYNSKI, Igor

4 TOMCZYK, Jan

5 WASIAK, Tomasz

6 WASIAK, Filip

Serial1l0z 15

1 PATOKA, Dawid

2 ZDROJEWSKI, Dawid
3 HOFMAN, Marcel

4 DANIEL, Aleksander
5 ZYWICKI, Wiktor

6 RAJSKI, Kuba

Seriall z 15

1 OBLUSKI, Aleksander

2 SZPACZYNSKI, Stawomir
3 SMULKOWSKI, Igor

4 FOJUTOWSKI, Jan

5 KRAWCZUK, Aleksander
6 SOBIERALSKI, Igor

Seria 12 z 15

1 KRAWCZYK, Jakub

2 DRAPALA, Gracjan

3 STEFANYSHYN, Volodymyr
4 DZIURLIKOWSKI, Tomasz
5 SYLWESTROWICZ, Wiktor
6 MEGGER, Mikotaj

Seria 13z 15

1 CZAJKOWSKI, Wiktor

2 HETMAN, Mikotaj

3 ROSTKOWSKI, Kacper

4 DOMANSKI, Franciszek

5 BARTLOMIEJCZYK, Ignacy
6 SMAL, Michat
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Grudzigdzki KP ,,0Orka"
Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS
UKS Ruch Grudzigdz

UKS Ruch Grudzigdz

KS Barrakuda Gdarisk
Grudzigdzki KP ,,0Orka"

UKS ,,Osemka"” Torun
EKS Skra Betchatow
MKS ,,Astoria" Bydgoszcz
EKS Skra Betchatow
MUKS "Pietnastka"
WOPR Malbork

Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS
MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz
MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz
SSP,,Orka" ltawa

UKS ,,Osemka"” Torun

UKS ,,Osemka"” Torun

WOPR Malbork

Toruniski MKS CHAMPIONS
St. KP Olimpia Swiecie
MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz
UKS ,,Osemka" Torun

UKS Ruch Grudzigdz

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
WOPR Malbork

UKS ,,Osemka" Torun

MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz

UKP Wodnik Wioctawek

MUKS "Pietnastka"

MKP ,,Warszawianka"

MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
MTKP Delfin Torun

MTKP Delfin Torun

MTKP Delfin Torun

UKS Ruch Grudzigdz

MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz

MKS ,,Astoria" Bydgoszcz

MKS ,,Astoria" Bydgoszcz

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
KS ,,Piranie Osielsko"

1:17.75
1:16.88
1:13.34
1:14.55
1:17.16
1:19.46

1:12.67
1:11.41
1:10.86
1:11.38
1:11.77
1:13.08

1:08.90
1:08.25
1:07.35
1:07.55
1:08.35
1:09.37

1:07.23
1:06.88
1:06.29
1:06.85
1:.07.21
1:07.26

1:05.19
1:.04.12
1:.02.61
1:03.46
1:04.80
1:05.86

1:00.46
1:00.24

59.93
1:00.04
1:00.42
1:01.86

59.15
58.51
58.10
58.49
58.91
59.79
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Serial14z 15
1 ZAKRZEWSKI, Piotr 04 WOPR Malbork 57.98
2 LESNIEWSKI, Wiktor 06 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 57.37
3 PRZYGOCKI, Dawid 04  MTKP Delfin Torun 55.74
4 JABLONSKI, Kacper 06 Sejwal Rypin 56.03
5 PATOKA, Konrad 05 WOPR Malbork 57.49
6 TARKOWSKI, Wojciech 07 UKS Ruch Grudzigdz 57.98

Seria 15z 15
1 CIECHOMSKI, Rafat 06 MKS , Astoria" Bydgoszcz 55.28
2 MALAK, Mikotaj 01 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 53.39
3 KOWALCZYK, Piotr 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 51.00
4 MUSZYNSKI, Jakub 01 MKS,Astoria" Bydgoszcz 52.85
5 POPOW, Igor 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 54.21
6 KRUSZEWSKI, Adrian 04  MTKP Delfin Torun 55.32
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